LVTG1000TP
NH sakabes ierīce, izmērs 3 BB-sep. 1000A
Zīmols:  Hager
GTIN: 4049857138517
NH sakabes ierīce, izmērs 3 BB-sep. 1000A
ETIM dati:
Model Fuse switch disconnector
Double interrupting Yes
Rated permanent current Iu 1000 A
Distance between rail centre, 40 mm No
Distance between rail centre, 50 mm No
Distance between rail centre, 60 mm No
Distance between rail centre, 100 mm No
Distance between rail centre, 185 mm Yes
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC 690 V
Conditioned rated short-circuit current Iq 15 kA
Type of electrical connection of main circuit Screw connection
Number of poles 3
Construction size fuse insert NH3
Release indication None
Apstiprinājumi / marķējumi:
PRODUKTA DATU LAPA
LVTG1000TP
1